Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
Paper
Shopping Bags
Poly
Shopping Bags
Paper
Merchandise
SOS
Merch/Roll
/T-Shirt
Clear Cello Poly
Bags
Euro Tote
Bags Food Service
Paper Merchandise & SOS Bags
SOS bags (self-opening sacks) are available in stock in both kraft and white.
SOS bags have a flat bottom and come in a large range of sizes.
Paper merchandise bags are available in colors with a premium finish.
They are available in popular colors and sizes and will enhance your stores image.
Paper merchandise bags are also available in an economy line made of recycled paper with random patterns.
When ordering this line for the first time have our sales staff help you decide if these merchandise bags are
best for your store.
Paper merchandise bags are stocked in both flat and side-gusset sizes.
Colored Kraft Merchandise & SOS Bags
Product Code Size Carton Pack
Merchandise Bags
WC-69___ 6-1/4? x 9-1/4? 1000
WC-811___ 8-1/2? x 11? 1000
WC-1215___ 12? x 15? 1000
WC-12218___ 12? x 2-3/4? x 18? 500
WC-14321___ 14? x 3? x 21? 500
WC-16324___ 16? x 3-3/4? x 24? 500
SOS Bags
WC-SOS2___ 2# (4-15/16? x 2-3/8? x 8-3/16?) 500
WC-SOS4___ 4# (5? x 3-1/8? x 9-13/16?) 500
WC-SOS6___ 6# (6? x 3-5/8? x 11-1/16?) 500
Random Print Merchandise Bags
../index.html
../Pages/links.html
../Pages/order.html
../Pages/faq.html
../Pages/contact.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
../Pages/boxes/white_gift.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/bags/shop_plastic.html
../Pages/bags/shop_plastic.html
merch_sos.pdf
merch_sos.pdf
merch_sos.pdf
../Pages/bags/merch_tshirt.html
../Pages/bags/merch_tshirt.html
../Pages/bags/cello.html
../Pages/bags/cello.html
../Pages/bags/euro.html
../Pages/bags/euro.html
../Pages/bags/food.html
Product Code Size Carton Pack
RM-610 6-1/2" x 10-1/2" 1000
RM-811 8-1/2" x 11" 1000
RM-1215 12" x 15" 500
RM-12318 12" x 3" x 18" 500
RM-14321 14" x 3" x 21" 500
RM-17424 17" x 4" x 24" 500
White & Natural Kraft SOS Bags
Product Code Size Carton Pack
White Kraft
DW-SOS1/2WK 1/2# (3? x 1-7/8? x 6-1/4?) 500
DW-SOS1WK 1# (3-1/2? x 2-1/4? x 7?) 500
DW-SOS2WK 2# (4-3/16? x 2-5/8? x 8-1/8?) 500
DW-SOS4WK 4# (5-1/16? x 3-1/8? x 9-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS5WK 5# (5-1/4? x 3-1/2? x 10-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS6WK 6# (6? x 3-11/16? x 10-7/8?) 500
DW-SOS8WK 8# (6-1/4? x 3-15/16? x 12-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS12WK 12# (7-1/8? x 4-1/2? x 13-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS20WK 20# (8-1/4? x 5-1/4? x 16-1/4?) 500
DW-SOSSKWK Sack (12? x 7? x 17?) 500
Natural Kraft
DW-SOS1/2NK 1/2# (3? x 1-7/8? x 6-1/4?) 500
DW-SOS1NK 1# (3-1/2? x 2-1/4? x 7?) 500
DW-SOS2NK 2# (4-3/16? x 2-5/8? x 8-1/8?) 500
DW-SOS4NK 4# (5-1/16? x 3-1/8? x 9-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS5NK 5# (5-1/4? x 3-1/2? x 10-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS6NK 6# (6? x 3-11/16? x 10-7/8?) 500
DW-SOS8NK 8# (6-1/4? x 3-15/16? x 12-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS12NK 12# (7-1/8? x 4-1/2? x 13-3/4?) 500
DW-SOS20NK 20# (8-1/4? x 5-1/4? x 16-1/4?) 500
DW-SOSSKNK Sack (12? x 7? x 17?) 500
Send This Page To a Friend
Bags Boxes Tissue Giftwrap Ribbons & Bows Labels & Tags Packaging Supplies
../Pages/bags/shop_paper.html
../Pages/boxes/white_gift.html
../Pages/tissue/solid_cl.html
../Pages/giftwrap/giftwrap_frame.html
../Pages/ribbons/ribbons.html
../Pages/Labels/labels.html
../Pages/packaging/loose_fill.html